289 TEL : (03)462-6569 (桃園-總公司) / (04)2261-0357 (台中) / (06)208-6651 (台南)
2D / 3D Measurement & Analysis
290  http://www.unice-eo.com   Email : unicehq@unice.com.tw
● 3D Laser Systems  .....................................................................
● 3D Microscope Systems .............................................................
● 2D Image Analysis & Measurement Systems .............................
2D / 3D Measurement & Analysis
273

C type for Diffusive
* Higher working ranges are available.
Ordering Information:
X Axis
Travel Range
15 = 150mm
30 = 300mm
50 = 500mm
90 = 900mm
Y Axis
Travel Range
15 = 150mm
30 = 300mm
50 = 500mm
90 = 900mm
Z Axis
Travel Range
10 = 100mm
20 = 200mm
Base
G = Granite
A = Aluminum
Sensor Type Focusing Lens
Model No : 09IAE- □□ □□ □□ - □ - 3D - CPXX- □□
*All of the mechanical parts (Stage size, travel range and mechanical precision) an analyzing software and holding mounts can be customized base on requirement.
3D
 M
icr
os
co
pe
Sy
ste
ms
3D
 La
se
r S
ys
tem
s
2D
 Im
ag
e
An
aly
sis
 /
Me
as
ure
me
nt
Sy
ste
ms
295 TEL : (03)462-6569 (桃園-總公司) / (04)2261-0357 (台中) / (06)208-6651 (台南)
C 2D / 3D Measurement & Analysis
3D Measurement – Laser System
How does the sensor work?
Advantages